CONTENTS

ustrations
Acknowlcdgcmcnts

Preface

ISABELLE COCHELIN and KAREN SMYTH

Introduction: Prc—ﬂﬁrtccnth-Ccntury Definitions of the Life Cydle
[SABFELLE COCHELIN

Baptism and Infant Burial in Anglo-Saxon England
SALLY CRAWFORD

Wanton Boys in Middle English Texts and the Christ Child
in Minncapolis, University of Minnesota, MS 7822 N§1
MARY DZON

Adolescence Uncloistered (Cluny, Early Twelfth Century)
[SABELLE COCHELIN

Rebellious Yourh and Pliant Children: Jewish Converts in Adolescentin

JESSIE SHERWOOD

; DI N S Qe
Generational Discourse and Images of Urban Youth in Privace Letrers:

The Nurcmberg Tucher Family around 1550
CHRISTIAN KUHN

Vil

X

xi

81

147

183

211



vi

Adulthood in Medieval Europe:
The Prime of Life or Midlife Crisis?
DEBORAH YOUNGS

The Middle-Aged Meanderings of Margery Kempe:
Medicval Women and Pilgrimage
SUE NIEBRZYDOWSKI

‘Byd se calda man ceald and snoflig’:

Stereotypes and Subversions of the Last Stages of the

Life Cycle in Old English Texts and Anglo-Saxon Contexts
PHILIPPA SEMPER

Imagining Age in the Fifteenth Century:
Nation, Everyman, and the Self

KAREN SMYTH

Index

CONTENTS

239

265

287

319

351



