CONTENTS

Illustrations	vii
Acknowledgements	ix
Preface	12
ISABELLE COCHELIN and KAREN SMYTH	xi
Introduction: Pre-Thirteenth-Century Definitions of the Life Cycle ISABELLE COCHELIN	1
Baptism and Infant Burial in Anglo-Saxon England SALLY CRAWFORD	55
Wanton Boys in Middle English Texts and the Christ Child in Minneapolis, University of Minnesota, MS Z822 N81 MARY DZON	
	81
Adolescence Uncloistered (Cluny, Early Twelfth Century) ISABELLE COCHELIN	147
Rebellious Youth and Pliant Children: Jewish Converts in <i>Adolescentia</i> JESSIE SHERWOOD	183
Generational Discourse and Images of Urban Youth in Private Letters: The Nuremberg Tucher Family around 1550	103
CHRISTIAN KUHN	211

vi CONTENTS

Adulthood in Medieval Europe:	
The Prime of Life or Midlife Crisis?	
DEBORAH YOUNGS	239
The Middle-Aged Meanderings of Margery Kempe:	
Medieval Women and Pilgrimage	
SUE NIEBRZYDOWSKI	265
'Byð se ealda man ceald and snoflig':	
Stereotypes and Subversions of the Last Stages of the	
Life Cycle in Old English Texts and Anglo-Saxon Contexts	
PHILIPPA SEMPER	287
Imagining Age in the Fifteenth Century:	
Nation, Everyman, and the Self	
KAREN SMYTH	319
Index	351